Model SeriesDSCS
Weight = 0.9kg
Compression & Tension
Low Profile Load Cell
The model DSCS is a low profile
compression & tension pancake type load cell.
All units are machined from a solid billet of
stainless steel and sealed with welded diaph-

CAPACITY
200, 500, 1000kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSCS
WIRING INFORMATION
RED  :   EXC. (+)
WHITE  :   EXC. (-)
GREEN  :   SIG. (+)
BLUE   :   SIG. (-)
BARE  :   GND.
(200 ~ 1000kg)
200-
BONGSHIN LOADCELL CO., LTD.
APR, 2020Specifications are subject to change without notice*
55, Seobuk-ro, Gajang Ind.Complex, Osan-si, Korea / 18103
TEL : 82-31-742-6661                             www.bongshin.com
FAX : 82-31-742-6664         E-mail : loadcell@bongshin.com
Ø
2.
5
2.
51.
0
22 27
100
M12x1.25P
Ø78
4-   6.6
ØCB  11 DP 7
PCD 65
45
°
Bearing Plate
BPSCS 1
Mounting Plate
MPSCS 1
Load Cell
Load Button
LPSCS 1
Ø
54
9
36
9
27
9
4-   7
Ø4-   7
90
90
70
70
Load Cell
Tension Plate
TPSCS1
SRTR 1
Rod End Ball Joint
Ø
12
9
47
41
41 12
20
27